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SANTA FE ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 

Carson, Roger 
President 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Keller Williams Realty 
130 Lincoln Ave, Ste. K 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-983-5151 
Mobile Phone:  
twicethesellingpower@gmail.com 
 
Dobyns, Andrea 
President Elect 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
EXP Realty Santa Fe 
150 Washington Avenue Ste 201 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-466-5110 
Mobile Phone:  
aadobyns@gmail.com 
 
Lamprich, Drew 
First Vice President 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Sotheby's Int. RE/Grant II 
318 Grant Avenue 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-982-6207 
Mobile Phone:  
drew.lamprich@sothebyshomes.com 
 
Chapman, Beverly 
Secretary/Treasurer 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Coldwell Banker Trails West 
2000 Old Pecos Trail 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Office Phone: 505-988-7285 
Mobile Phone:  
beverly@newmexico.com 
 
Orth, Susan 
Immediate Past President 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
City Different Realty 
518 Old Santa Fe Trail No. 190 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Office Phone: 505-216-6688 
Mobile Phone:  
SantaFe@SusanOrth.com 
 
Beachum, Betty 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
SVN Walt Arnold Commercial Bro 
607 Cerrillos, Suite G 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Office Phone: 505-503-2646 
Mobile Phone:  
betty.beachum@svn.com 

Blagden, Katherine 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Sotheby's Int. RE/Washington 
231 Washington Avenue, Suite 3 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-988-8088 
Mobile Phone:  
katherine.blagden@ 
                   sothebyshomes.com 
 
Bybee, Lisa 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Barker Realty, LLC 
530 S. Guadalupe St. 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-982-9836 
Mobile Phone:  
lmbybee@gmail.com 
 
Caldarello, Margaret 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Coldwell Banker Trails West 
2000 Old Pecos Trail 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Office Phone: 505-988-7285 
Mobile Phone:  
caldarello.beth@gmail.com 
 
Desmond, Matthew 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Sotheby's Int. RE/Grant 
326 Grant Ave 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-988-2533 
Mobile Phone:  
matt@homesinsantafeNM.com 
 
Lambert II, William 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
7th Level Realty 
2019 Galisteo St. Unit N-2 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Office Phone: 505-795-1586 
Mobile Phone:  
will@7thlevelrealty.com 
 

Levbarg, Hannah 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Berkshire Hathaway HomeService 
2990 Camino Piedra Lumbre 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Office Phone: 505-982-0330 
Mobile Phone:  
hannah@highdesertdreaming.com 
 
Maes, Joshua 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Sotheby's Int. RE/Washington 
231 Washington Avenue, Suite 3 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-988-8088 
Mobile Phone:  
Team@SantaFeREC.com 
 
Pippin-Carson, Melissa 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Keller Williams Realty 
130 Lincoln Ave, Ste. K 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-983-5151 
Mobile Phone:  
mpippincarson@gmail.com 
 
Sayers, Gavin 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Santa Fe Properties/Washington 
216 Washington Avenue 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-982-4466 
Mobile Phone:  
Gavin.Sayers@sfprops.com 
 
Spiker, Evelyn 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Berkshire Hathaway HomeService 
1000 Cordova Place, #713 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Office Phone: 505-982-0330 
Mobile Phone:  
evelyn@nmlandandhomes.com 
 
 


